
GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the EXECUTIVE ENGINEER - I, CANALS DIVISION

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
9, Galiff Street, Kolkata- 700003.

Memo No: EE-I/ 2>\ ::t-~t0.\) Dated: 06.09.19

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. lS/EE-I/CD of 2019-2020
Sealed tenders are hereby invited from the outside bonafied experienced contractor, having experience and ability to execute such type of work and they have to submit the completion
certificate for one single similar work worth at least 50% of the value of the work for which Tender paper is desired, executed within last 5 (five) years, counted from the actual year of
completion for documentary evidence. The particulars related to the works are as noted below:-

1. Name of work As per list attached

2. Amount put to Tender -oo-

3. Earnest Money -Do-

4. Tender Form Nos. -Do-

5. Cost of tender Form -Do-

6. Time allowed for completion of the works -oo-

7. Contractor Entitled -Do-

10. Last date of receiving Application etc. 13.09.19 Up to 4.00 P.M

/
/
/
/
/

8. Accepting Authority Executive Engineer - 1/ Canals Division

9. Dropping of Tender Paper Office of the Undersigned

11. Last date of Purchasing Tender Form etc. 16.09.19 After 2.30 P.M

12. Last date & Time of receiving Tender 17.09.19 Up to 2.00 P.M

13. Date & Time for opening of Tender 17.09.19 After 2.30 P.M
~ ~"'\') .

Executiv~E .t)~~\~ngme -I
Canals Division

L .e



Memo No: EE-I/ ~ \ ':\ ~ ,,\ t)

GOVT.OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the EXECUTIVE ENGINEER -I, CANALS DIVISION

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
9, Galiff Street, Kolkata- 700003.

Dated: 06.09 .19

Last date of Application: 13/09/2019 (Up to 4.00 P.M.)
Date of Dropping ofTender: 17/09/2019 (Up to 2.00 P.M.)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 15/EE-I/eD of 2019-2020
LIST OF WORKS

Last date of Purchasing of Tender Form: 16/09/2019 (After 2.30 P.M.)
Date of Opening Tender: 17/09/2019 (After 2.30 P.M.)

SI. No. NAME OF WORK Amount put to Earnest Tender Time allowed for Accepting Contractor eligible
Tender Money Form No. completion of Authority to participate in

work the tender
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8) (9)
1 Dismantling, Removing & stacking existing defunct steel Bridge Rs. 1,45,149.00 2903.00 2911(11) 15 (Fifteen )Days Executive Bonafide outsider

, over Beliaghata Khal within Ward No. 14 & 15 of Kl\~c.P.S. - Engineer -I with 50 % credential
Maniktala Dist. - Kolkata.and shifted the same in Daspara godown Canals Division of similar nature of
under Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of Canals Division 1& W Directorate single work in last 5

years.
Z Digitization of the Land Records comprising three nos. long Rs.3,55,652.00 7113.00 2911(11) 30 (Thirty )Days -do- -do-

exercise books and drawing maps under canals division. of Canals
Division

3 Periodical cleaning of Beautified area along right bank " Rs.4,84,933.00 9699.00 2911(11) 180 (One hundred -do- -dc-0,

Kestopur canal for a total length of 2.50 K.M from Dakshindari eighty )Days
Bus Stop to Dumdum Park Bus Stop for the period of 180 days
under Calcutta Canals Sub - Division of Canals Division.

Documents required for application:
Up to date i) P.T.P.C,ii) PAN, iii) Trade License, iv) I.T.R, v) GSTIN,vi) work credential i. e, completion certificate, work order/AOC & BOO/Schedule

EXECUTIvE ENill~~oj> J-
CANALSDIVISI~

..


